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Match No: 83 NED  30 - 25  POL
(15 - 8) (15 - 17)

Referees: ANTIC Vanja / JAKOVLJEVIC Jelena (SRB)

NED - Netherlands
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 VAN DER WAL Marieke 12:47

5 KRAMER Jessy

6 VAN DER HEIJDEN Laura 2/5 40 1/4 1/1 3 1 42:52

7 BONT Debbie 1/1 100 1/1 21:08

8 ABBINGH Lois 3/7 43 3/7 1 29:40

9 VAN OLPHEN Sanne

10 SNELDER Danick 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 33:38

11 KNIPPENBORG Lynn 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 5:56

13 BROCH Yvette 5/6 83 4/4 1/2 3 1 16:30

17 GROOT Cornelia 5/7 71 3/4 2/2 0/1 6 1 1 1 1 45:20

18 DULFER Kelly 1/1 100 1/1 2 4 34:47

21 GOOS Michelle 3/5 60 0/2 3/3 42:45

26 MALESTEIN Angela 0/3 0 0/2 0/1 1 2 45:04

29 HOEKSTRA Sanne 1/2 50 1/2 1 16:55

33 WESTER Tess 3 2 46:29

79 POLMAN Estavana 6/11 55 0/1 4/8 1/1 1/1 1 1 26:09

Bench/Team

30/52 58 4/5 2/7 12/25 1/1 8/10 3/4 12 12 6 5 3 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 VAN DER WAL Marieke 1/7 14 0/1 0 0/1 0 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/2 0

33 WESTER Tess 12/31 39 1/7 14 2/6 33 8/13 62 0/2 0 1/3 33

Totals 13/38 34 1/8 13 2/7 29 9/15 60 0/3 0 1/5 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 1 5 80

Wing Shots 2 3 2 7 29

9m Shots 12 8 3 1 1 25 48

7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100

Fast Breaks 8 2 10 80

Breakthroughs 3 1 4 75

Totals 30 15 3 3 1 52 58

Number of Attacks: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 52%
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Match No: 83 NED  30 - 25  POL
(15 - 8) (15 - 17)

Referees: ANTIC Vanja / JAKOVLJEVIC Jelena (SRB)

NED - Netherlands

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 VAN DER WAL M 5 KRAMER J 6 VAN DER HEIJDEN L

1/1

1/2 0/1
1-Post

7 BONT D

1/1

8 ABBINGH L

1/1 2/3

0/1

2-Missed

9 VAN OLPHEN S 10 SNELDER D

1/1

11 KNIPPENBORG L

1/1

0/1 1/1

13 BROCH Y

2/3

2/2 1/1

17 GROOT C

3/4 2/3

18 DULFER K

1/1

21 GOOS M

0/1 1/2

2/2

26 MALESTEIN A

0/1

0/1

1-Post

29 HOEKSTRA S

1/1

1-Post

33 WESTER T 79 POLMAN E

1/1

1/2 1/3

3/3
1-Missed 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 1/1 4/6

3/7 0/1 2/5

9/12 4/4 5/7
3-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/3
2/4

3/3

3/4

1/1 5/13

1/4
5/8

0/0
8/10

1/1

2/2
2/8

1/1

4/5

3/33/13

3/5
1/6

3/3
3/3

0/0

2/6 0/3

3/7 2/2 3/7

1/5 1/3 1/5

1 VAN DER WAL M

0/1

0/3

0/2 1/1

33 WESTER T

2/5 0/3

3/4 2/2 3/7

1/5 1/1 0/4
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Match No: 83 NED  30 - 25  POL
(15 - 8) (15 - 17)

Referees: ANTIC Vanja / JAKOVLJEVIC Jelena (SRB)

POL - Poland
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

3 KOBYLINSKA Monika 4/10 40 2/2 1/7 1/1 3 3 2 40:43

4 STACHOWSKA Monika 1 1 32:19

5 NIEDZWIEDZ Iwona 4/8 50 1/1 3/6 0/1 1 1 1 1 44:30

7 GADZINA Joanna

9 KOCELA Agnieszka 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 53:25

12 GAWLIK Weronika 39:53

14 KUDLACZ-GLOC Karolina 5/11 45 0/1 1/6 2/2 2/2 3 3 1 49:27

17 PIELESZ Klaudia

18 ZYCH Aleksandra 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 3:16

19 LABUDA Aneta 0/1 0 0/1 1 19:39

25 ZALEWSKA Karolina 3/4 75 3/4 32:20

31 SADEJ Hanna 2:49

40 WYSOKINSKA Anna 20:07

41 STASIAK Malgorzata 0/1 0 0/1 1 4:37

77 KULWINSKA Patrycja 4/4 100 4/4 1 25:30

89 ACHRUK Kinga 1/6 17 1/6 5 3 1 51:25

Bench/Team

25/50 50 7/8 5/7 6/27 3/3 4/5 12 12 1 1 3 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 GAWLIK Weronika 11/29 38 1/4 25 2/3 67 6/14 43 0/1 0 1/6 17 1/1 100

40 WYSOKINSKA Anna 4/16 25 0/1 0 1/2 50 2/6 33 1/4 25 0/3 0

Totals 15/45 33 1/5 20 3/5 60 8/20 40 0/1 0 2/10 20 1/4 25

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 1 8 88

Wing Shots 5 2 7 71

9m Shots 6 9 4 3 5 27 22

7m Shots N/A

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs 4 1 5 80

Totals 25 13 4 3 5 50 50

Number of Attacks: 57, Scoring Efficiency: 44%
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Match No: 83 NED  30 - 25  POL
(15 - 8) (15 - 17)

Referees: ANTIC Vanja / JAKOVLJEVIC Jelena (SRB)

POL - Poland

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
3 KOBYLINSKA M

1/3 1/1

1/2 0/1

1/1
2-Blocked

4 STACHOWSKA M 5 NIEDZWIEDZ I

1/2 2/2

1/2
1-Post 1-Blocked

7 GADZINA J 9 KOCELA A

1/1

1/1

1/1

12 GAWLIK W 14 KUDLACZ-GLOC K

1/1 1/1

0/1

1/1 1/2 1/1
3-Missed 1-Post

17 PIELESZ K 18 ZYCH A

1/1

1-Blocked

19 LABUDA A

0/1

25 ZALEWSKA K

2/2

1/2

31 SADEJ H 40 WYSOKINSKA A 41 STASIAK M

0/1

77 KULWINSKA P

1/1

1/1 2/2

89 ACHRUK K

0/1

1/1 0/1
1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/6 3/3

4/7 0/2 4/7

4/5 2/3 4/5
4-Missed 3-Post 5-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/5
1/6

3/3

4/5

3/3 3/13

2/2
2/8

1/1
3/3

0/0

1/4
5/8

0/0

3/4

1/15/13

1/3
2/4

3/3
8/10

1/1

0/2 0/1 2/6

4/7 1/1 3/5

3/12 0/4 2/7

12 GAWLIK W

0/2 0/1 2/4

2/4 1/1 3/4

1/6 0/2 2/5

40 WYSOKINSKA A

0/2

2/3 0/1

2/6 0/2 0/2

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with Report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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